K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PPYSIOLOGY
Physiology Theory Schedule TMBBS -2016

Date & Days Time Topic Teachers

03/10/16 ( Mon) | 9-10am Blood Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

04/10/16 (Tue) 10-11am Blood Dr.Shakunthala Kannur

04/10/16 (Tue) 4-5pm Nerve muscle Physiology Dr.Damodar

05/10/16 (Wed) 10-11am Body fluid Dr.Shakunthala Kannur

06/10/16 (Thur) 4-5pm Nerve muscle Physiology Dr.Damodar

07/10/16 (Fri) | 9-10am Blood Dr.Urban D Souza

08/10/16 (Sat) | 10-11am Blood Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
| 13/10/16 (Thur) | 4-5pm Nerve muscle Physiology Dr.Damodar

14/10/16 (Fri) 9-10am Blood Dr.Urban D Souza

15/10/16 (Sat) 10-11am Blood Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

17/10/16 ( Mon) 9-10am Blood Dr.Shakunthala Kannur

18/10/16 (Tue) 10-11am Blood Dr.Urban D Souza

18/10/16 (Tue) 4-5pm General physiology Dr.T.N Manjunatha

19/10/16 (Wed) 10-11am Blood Dr.Urban D Souza

20/10/16 (Thur) 4-5pm _Nerve muscle Physiology Dr.Damodar

21/10/16 (Fri) 9-10am Blood Dr.Urban D Souza

22/10/16 (Sat) 10-11am Revision Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

24/10/16 (Mon) 9-10am Blood _ Dr.Shakunthala Kannur

25/10/16 (Tue) 10-11am General physiology Dr.T.N Manjunatha

25/10/16 (Tue) 4-5pm Nerve muscle Physiology Dr.Damodar

26/10/16 (Wed) 10-11am Blood Mrs. Rakshatha Ramesh

27/10/16 (Thur) 4-5 pm Nerve muscle Physiology Dr.Damodar

28/10/16 (Fri) 9-10am General physiology Dr.T.N Manjunatha

3\ /\ AN § VNG, Ron v W
r

.T.N Manjunatha)
Prof & HOD
Dept Of Physiology

(

Place: Sullia p : f& ;
Date: 03/10/16 ror& H.0.D »
diei03/10 Department Of Physiology

K.V.G. Medical College Kurunjibag

Sunia-574327 D.K,Karnataka



K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Physiology Practical Schedule I'MBBS -2016

Place :Sullia

Date: 03/10/16

Date& Days Time Batch | Topic Teachers
03/10/16 ( Mon) 2-4pm B Introduction to Hemocytometer TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
04/10/16 (Tue) 2-4pm € Introduction to Hemocytometer TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
05/10/16 (Wed) A 2-4pm A Introduction to Hemocytometer TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
06/10/16 (Thur) 2-4pm B Hb Estimation TNM/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
07/10/16 (Fr i) 11-1am (€ Hb Estimation TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
07/10/16 (Fri) 2-4pm A Hb Estimation TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
13/10/16 (Thur) 2-4pm B Hb Estimation TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
14/10/16 (Fri) 11-1am C Hb Estimation TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
14/10/16 (Fri) 2-4pm A Hb Estimation TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
17/10/16 ( Mon) 2-4pm B WBC Count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
18/10/16 (Tue) 2-4pm G WBC Count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
19/10/16 (Wed) 2-4pm A WBC Count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
20/10/16 (Thur) 2-4pm B WBC Count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
21/10/16 (Fri) 11-1am C WBC Count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RIVI
21/10/16 (Fri) 2-4pm A WBC Count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
‘24/10/16 (Mon) 2-4pm B RBC count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
25/10/16 (Tue) 2-4pm G RBC count TNIVI/UD/DD/SSK/.IP/NR/RM
26/10/16 (Wed) 2-4pm A RBC count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RIVI
27/10/16 (Thur) 2-4pm B RBC count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
28/10/16 (Fri) 11-1am C RBC count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RI\/I
.| 28/10/16 (Fri) 2-4pm A RBC count TNM/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
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